Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Use with Line Voltage Dimmers.
Warranty: 5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +40°C Environment.
Order Information:
Model Optics  Wattage    Driver   CCT Color Height Options
1X15=15w
ABOFGQ=Round Flat Top
Bollard with Glass
ABOFRLQ=Round Flat Top
Bollard with LED Cone
Reflector
ABOFRWQ=Round Flat Top
Bollard with White LED Cone
Reflector
ABOFLQ=Round Flat Top
Bollard with Louvers
C=Type III*
F=Wide Beam
Spread
*ABOFGQ,
ABOFRLQ and
ABOFRWQ
only
1X15=15w U=120-277V
C=347V
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult
Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield,Custom Color
(Consult Factory)
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor (120-277V
Only)
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
ABOFGQF1X15U5K
Type V
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3.5 ft.
ABOFRLQF1X15U5K
Type V
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3.5 ft.
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI 3000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board
Watts
Drive